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Depth Chart

Depth Chart
Print and make 2 copies of this chart:
B Paste one copy on top of the box
B Use second copy to color in your
measurement results
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Color Coded Depth Chart

Color Coded Depth Scale
Print and Color in Your Favorite
Colors

I[N

15

14

13

12

11

10




Charts Available from NOAA Sounding Box Activity Website

https://oceanservice.noaa.gov/education/seafloor-mapping/sounding box/depth chart.html

Printing the Depth Chart from the Website will create a larger size grid covering the whole page

https://oceanservice.noaa.gov/education/seafloor-mapping/sounding box/color chart.html



https://oceanservice.noaa.gov/education/seafloor-mapping/sounding_box/depth_chart.html
https://oceanservice.noaa.gov/education/seafloor-mapping/sounding_box/color_chart.html

